WAMUN MOSTLY FICTION BOOKS READ LIST
Sepember 1991 through June 2022
SORTED BY AUTHOR

TITLE YEAR READ AUTHOR
Five People You Meet in Heaven, The (04-05) Albom, Mitch
House of the Spirits, The (93-94) Allende, Isabelle
Paula (96-97) Allende, Isabelle
Tirra Lirra by the River (94-95) Anderson, Jessie
Life after Life (13-14) Atkinson, Kate
Behind the Scenes at the Museum (16-17) Atkinson, Kate
A Man Called Ove (17-18) Backman, Fredrik
Eucalyptus (00-01) Bail, Murray
Boat People, The (18-19) Bala, Sharon
Ghost Road (99-00) Barker, Pat
Log of Bob Batlett (07-08) Bartlett, Robert
Russlander (06-07) Birdsell, Sandra
Postmistress, The (11-12) Blake, Sarah
Midwives (99-00) Bohjalian, Chris
What the Oceans Remember (20-21) Boon, Sonja
In the Hands of the Living God (01-02) Bouzane, Lillian
Roncevalles Pass, The (91-92) Bowdring, Paul
Three Day Road (06-07) Boyden, Joseph
Orenda, The (14-15) Boyden, Joseph
Lion (18-19) Brierley, Saroo
People of the Book (12-13) Brooks, Geraldine
Walk in the Woods, A (01-02) Bryson, Bill
Dear Everybody (14-15) Budgell, Anne
Possession (96-97) Byatt, A.S.
Greatest Hits of Wanda Jaynes, The (18-19) Canning, Bridget
Hllywacky (92-93) Carey, Peter
Ananias (21-22) Case, James
Hangman in the Mirror, The (13-14) Cayley, Kate
Wild Swans - Three Daughters of China (93-94) Chang, Jung
urz (91-92) Chatwin, Bruce
Girl with a Pearl Earring (02-03) Chevalier, Tracy
Remarkable Creatures (11-12) Chevalier, Tracy
Last Runaway, The (13-14) Chevalier, Tracy
Concubine's Children, The (95-96) Chong, Denise
Jade Peony (96-97) Choy, Wayson
Eiriksdottir (94-95) Clark, Joan
Latitudes of Melt (02-03) Clark, Joan

Word for Home (04-05) Clark, Joan



Audience of Chairs (08-09) Clark, Joan

Disgrace (00-01) Coetzee, J.M.
Book of Mercy (98-99) Combor, Kathleen
Road from Coorain, The (91-92) Conway, Jill
Power of One, The (91-92) Courteney, Bryce
Jessica (01-02) Courteney, Bryce
Sweetland (15-16) Crummey, Michael
Innocents, The (20-21) Crummey, Michael
River Thieves (03-04) Crummy, Michael
Galore (11-12) Crummy, Michael
Outline (20-21) Cusk, Rachel
Sarah's Key (18-19) De Rosnay, Tatiana
Fasting, Feasting (07-08) Desai, Anita

We Never Asked for Wings (17-18) Diffenbaugh, Vanessa
Desert Flower (21-22) Dirie, Waris

All the Light we Cannot See (15-16) Doerr, Anthony
Pull of the Stars, The (21-22) Donaghue, Emma
Room (11-12) Donoghue, Emma
Paddy Clarke Ha HA HA (95-96) Doyle, Roddy
Gates of Ivory, The (93-94) Drabble, Margaret
Red Queen, The (06-07) Drabble, Margaret
My Family and other Animals (05-06) Durrell, Gerald
Half-Blood Blues (12-13) Edugyan, Esi
Washington Black (19-20) Edugyan, Esi
Memory Keeper’s Daughter (07-08) Edwards, Kim
Heartbreaking Work of Staggering Genius, A (02-03) Eggers, Dave
Garden of Evening Mists, The (15-16) Eng, Tan Twang
Middlesex (04-05) Eugenides, Jeffrey
Best Laid Plans, The (12-13) Fallis, Terry

Bird Song (96-97) Faulkes, Sesbastian
Charlotte Gray (00-01) Faulkes, Sesbastian
Piano Man's Daughter, The (98-99) Findlay, Timothy
Not Wanted on the Voyage (99-00) Findlay, Timothy
Glassblower or Morano, The (11-12) Fiorato, Marina
Life on the Fringe, A (91-92) Forsey, Eugene
Daphne du Maurier (95-96) Forster, Margaret
Hidden Lives (98-99) Forster, Margaret
Wives of Henry VIII, The (94-95) Fraser, Antonia
Cold Mountain (99-00) Frazier, Charles
Thirteen Moons (07-08) Frazier, Charles
Cellist of Sarajevo, The (09-10) Galloway, Steven
Life After (21-22) Ganshert, Katie

Cranford (95-96) Gaskell, Elizabeth



Mountain of Crumbs, A

Bird in the Tree, The

Secret Daughter

Come, Thou Tortoise

Water for Elephants

Snow falling on Cedars

Curious Incidence of the Dog in the Night, The
Past, The

Far from the Madding Crowd

Far from the Madding Crowd
Occupied Garden

Inside

Girl on the Train, The

Late Nights on Air

Stones from the River

Tower at the Edge of the World, The
Book of Negroes

Any Known Blood

Mrs. De Winter

Infidel

And the Mountains Echoed

Kite Runner, The

London Family, A

Flame Trees You Meet in Thika, The
Little Old Lady who Broke all the Rules, The
Prayer for Owen Meaney, A

Son of a Circus

Remains of the Day

Deafening

Lost Girls of Paris, The

Colony of Unrequited Dreams, The
Baltimore’s Mansion

First Snow, Last Light

100 Year Old Man Who Climbed Out the Window
Known World, The

Weight of Ink, The

Liar’s Club

Beatrice

Himself

Indians on Vacation

Poisonwood Bible, The

Kim

Interpreter of Maladies

(12-13)
(00-01)
(13-14)
(10-11)
(08-09)
(97-98)
(04-05)
(19-20)
(98-99)
(15-16)
(09-10)
(07-08)
(15-16)
(08-09)
(97-98)
(21-22)
(09-10)
(18-19)
(96-97)
(08-09)
(14-15)
(05-06)
(96-97)
(05-06)
(15-16)
(92-93)
(95-96)
(91-92)
(05-006)
(20-21)
(99-00)
(00-01)
(18-19)
(14-15)
(05-006)
(20-21)
(98-99)
(08-09)
(19-20)
(21-22)
(01-02)
(02-03)
(03-04)

Gorokhova, Elena
Goudge, Elizabeth
Gowda, Shilpi Somaya
Grant, Jessica
Gruen, Sara
Guterson, David
Haddon, Mark
Hadley, Tessa
Hardy, Thomas
Hardy, Thomas
Hartog, Den & Kasaboski
Harvey, Kenneth
Hawkins, Paula
Hay, Elizabeth
Hegi, Ursula
Heinesen, William
Hill, Lawrence
Hill, Lawrence
Hill, Susan

Hirsi Alu, Ayaan
Hosseini, Khaled
Hosseini, Khalid
Hughes, Molly
Huxley, Elspeth
Ingelman-Sunberg, Catharina
Irving, John
Irving, John
Ishiguro, Kazuo
Itani, Francis
Jenoff, Pam
Johnston, Wayne
Johnston, Wayne
Johnston, Wayne
Jonasson, Jonas
Jones, Edward P.
Kadish, Rachel
Karr, Mary

Kidd, Monica
Kidd,Jess

King, Thomas
Kingsoliver, Barbara
Kipling, Rudyard
Labhiri, Jessie



Headmaster's Wager, The
Crow Lake

Small Island

Things I Don't Want to Know
It Can't Happen Here

A Short History of Tractors in Ukrainian
Deaf Sentence

Foreign Affairs

Fall on Your Knees

Danger Tree

No Great Mischief
Akenaten: Dweller in Truth
Found Far and Wide
Embers

Love in the time of cholera
Life of Pi

No.I Ladies Detective Agnecy, The
Angela’s Ashes

Atonement

Saturday

The Children Act
Donovan’s Station

Virgin Cure, The

Year in Provence, A & Toujours Provence
My Little Dogs

Fugitive Pieces

Fine Balance, A

Family Matters

Love in a Cold Climate
Secret Life of Bees, The
February

Caught

Jane Austen in Boca

By the Rivers of Brooklyn
Most Everything You Please
Sudden Sun, A

Waiting for Time

Downhill Chance
Forgotten Garden, The
However Long the Night
View from Castle Rock
Dear Life

Gendarme, The

(15-16)
(03-04)
(06-07)
(19-20)
(17-18)
(16-17)
(10-11)
(96-97)
(97-98)
(94-95)
(01-02)
(06-07)
(17-18)
(16-17)

(9293 & 08-09)
(03-04)
(04-05)
(98-99)
(02-03)
(06-07)
(19-20)
(04-05)
(13-14)
(93-94)
(17-18)
(97-98)
(97-98)
(03-04)
(07-08)
(05-06)
(13-14)
(15-16)
(06-07)
(10-11)
(19-20)
(21-22)
(95-96)
(02-03)
(10-11)
(14-15)
(09-10)
(14-15)
(11-12)

Lam, Vincent
Lawson, Mary
Levy, Andrea

Levy, Deborah
Lewis, Sinclair
Lewyka, Marina
Lodge, David

Lurie, Allison
MacDonald, Anne Marie
MacFarlane, David
MacLeod, Alistair
Mahfouz, Naguib
Major, Kevin
Marai, Sandor
Marquez, Gabriel Garcia
Martel, Yann
McCall Smith, Alexander
McCourt, Frank
McEwan, lan
McEwan, Ian
McEwan, lan
McGrath, Robin
McKay, Ami
Meyle, Peter
Michael Crummey
Michaels, Anne
Mistry, Rohinton
Mistry, Rohinton
Mitford, Nancy
Monk, Sue

Moore, Lisa

Moore, Lisa
Morantz Cohen, Paula
Morgan-Cole, Trudy
Morgan-Cole, Trudy
Morgan-Cole, Trudy
Morgan, Bernice
Morrisey, Donna
Morton, Kate
Mulloy, Aimee
Munro, Alice
Munro, Alice
Mustian, Mark T.



Reading Lolita in Tehran
White Tie and Decorations
Suite Francaise

Hamnet and Judith
English Patient, The

Cat's Table, The

Warlight

Buddha in the Attic, The
Bel Canto

Dutch House, The

Cry the beloved Country
Paper Garden, The

Far to Go

A Measure of Light

Shipping News, The

Still Life with Bread Crumbs
Breakwater House, The

To War with Whitaker

Wide Sargasso Sea

Lives of the Saints

The End of the Alphabet

Easy to Like

Oh Canada oh Quebec

Gilead

Silent Time

Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone
God of Small Things, The
Reader, The

Snow Flower and the Secret Fan
Suitable Boy, A

An Equal Music

Macbeth

A pigeon and a boy

Stone Diaries, The

Larry’s Party

Unless

Swann

Balzac and the Little Chinese Seamstress
Major Pettigrew’s Last Stand
White Teeth

Afterlife of George Cartwright
Help, The

My Name is Lucy Barton

(04-05)
(97-98)
(07-08)
(21-22)
(93-94)
(13-14)
(19-20)
(13-14)
(05-06)
(20-21)
(94-95)
(12-13)
(12-13)
(16-17)
(94-95)
(19-20)
(10-11)
(20-21)
(03-04)
(91-92)
(16-17)
(12-13)
(92-93)
(06-07)
(09-10)
(00-01)
(98-99)
(01-02)
(08-09
(95-96)
(05-06)
(97-98)
(16-17)
(94-95)
(98-99)
(03-04)
(93-94)
(02-03)
(11-12)
(01-02)
(93-94)
(10-11)
(18-19)

Nafisi, Azar
Neary, Peter
Nemirovsky, Irene
O'Farrell, Maggie
Ondaatje, Michael
Ondaatje, Michael
Ondaatje, Michael
Otsuka, Julie
Patchett, Ann
Patchett, Ann
Paton, Alan
Peacock, Molly
Pick, Alison
Powning, Beth
Proulx, Annie
Quindlen, Anna
Quiviger, Pascale
Ranfurly, Hermione
Rhys, Jean

Ricci, Nino
Richardson, C.S.
Riche, Edward
Richler, Mordecai
Robinson, Marilyn
Rowe, Paul
Rowling, J.K.
Roy, Arundata
Schlink, Bernhard
See, Lisa

Seth, Vikram
Seth, Vikram
Shakespeare, William
Shalev, Meir
Sheilds, Carol
Sheilds, Carol
Sheilds, Carol
Shields, Carol
Sijie, Dai
Simonson, Helen
Smith, Zadie
Steffeler, John
Stockett, Kathryn
Strout, Elizabeth



Olive Kitteridge

Kitchen God's Wife, The

Do Not Say We Have Nothing
Isobel Gunn

Skin Room

Brookiyn

Music and Silence

The Road Home

Fat Woman Next Door is Pregnant, The

Felicia’s Journey

Warden, The

Huckleberry Finn

The Beginner's Goodbye
Old Man and Myr. Smith, The
Last Crossing, The
Cutting for Stone

Girl in Hyacinth Blue
Forest Lover

Medicine Walk

Precious Bane

Salvation of Yasch Siemens
Maxine

Professor and the Madman, The
Newfoundland Nurse
Annabel

Minister Without Portfolio
Interestings, The

Red China Blues

The Good Women of China
Book Thief, The

(20-21)
(92-93)
(17-18)
(02-03)
(09-10)
(14-15)
(01-02)
(17-18)
(09-10)
(96-97)
(99-00)
(10-11)
(17-18)
(92-93)
(03-04)
(12-13)
(02-03)
(08-09)
(16-17)
(99-00)
(07-08)
(14-15)
(00-01)
(99-00)
(11-12)
(16-17)
(18-19)
(97-98)
(04-05)
(10-11)

Strout, Elizabeth
Tan, Amy

Thien, Madeleine
Thomas, Audry
Tiley, Sara

Toibin, Colm
Tremaine, Rose
Tremaine, Rose
Tremblay, Michel
Trevor, William
Trollope, Anthony
Twain, Mark
Tyler, Ann
Ustinov, Peter
Vanderhaeghe, Guy
Verghese, Abraham
Vreeland, Susan
Vreeland, Susan
Wagamese, Richard
Webb, Mary
Wiebe, Armin
Wilkshire, Claire
Winchester, Simon
Winsor, Janet Penney
Winter, Kathleen
Winter, Michael
Wolitzer, Meg
Wong, Jon

Xinran

Zusak, Markus



